OPTIONS
•	 Spring return (dead man) handle
•	 Extended stem for thermal insulation
•	 Oval handle
•	 Automation application
•	 PTFE / PFA coating (40 - 70 um)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Body and end caps quality investment casting

Note 2: J Flow Controls strongly suggests increasing the torque at least 30% - 40% for safety factor when mounting an actuator
DM3800 Series Ball Valves
HOW TO ORDER
Sizes Series Body, Ball & Stem Port Body Seal Packing
1 1/4" 38 33 CF8M F Full Port T TFM1600 T TFM1600
2 3/8" 00 CF8
3 1/2"
4 3/4"
5 1"
0 1-1/4"
6 1-1/2"
7 2"
8 2-1/2"
9 3"
J Flow Controls®
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-731-2900
jflowcontrols.com
While the information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and should not be considered
certified or a guarantee of satisfactory results. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter with respect
to this product. Because J Flow Controls® is continually improving and upgrading its product design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are
subject to change without notice.
Seat End Connections Options
T TFM1600 FT Female NPT LD Locking Handle
MT Female Metric THD SH Spring Handle
GO Gear Operator
BS Bare Stem
SE Stem Extension
Size 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 2-1/2" 3" 4"
CV
Factor 8.5 8.5 21 50 90 110 240 400 700 980 1700
FLOW COEFFICIENT
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
PR
ES
SU
R
E
(P
SI
)
0
0-20 100 200 300
CF8 1/4" - 4"
CF8M 2-1/2" - 4"
CF8M 1/4" - 2"
PTFE
TEMPERATURE (°F)